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2025/26 6th round, Match #27
Wednesday, 03.09.2025, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 32°C. Spectators: 270

&

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

99

42  Savchuk Oleksandr
44  llchuk Ivan (C)

29  Mynailenko Maksym
4 Vovkunovych lvan
20  Shukh Dmytro

33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
70

77

17

7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
Substitutes

13 Hrechka Erik

21

23 Mukomela Yevhen

3 Vashkeba Yurii

8 Voloshyn Yevhenii

11  Maksymets Maksym
9 Shelelo Mykola

14 Smokorovskyi Robert
31  Serdiukovskyi Sviatoslav
10  Tyshchuk Pavlo
Coach

Loboda Yaromyr

Referee:

Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Kotubei Petro
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav

0:1

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

86
14
21
35
82
32
73
17
15
8

66

Borys Artem
Bats Marian
Hereha Oleksandr

Haiduk Maksym
Bidzinskyi Bohdan (C)
Sadovnik Vadym
Pezhynskyi Maksym
Dovbetskyi Denys
Kytsun Marko

Substitutes

13
16
24
19
96
47
2

5

Dobroshtan Ostap

Dudariev Dmytro
Boliuk Yurii

Mendruk Vladyslav
Makarov Dmytro

Coach
Marych Roman

1/2



, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #27

Wednesday, 03.09.2025, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 32°C. Spectators: 270

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod 0:1 «Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil
33 35
4 Vovkunovych Ivan 45+1'
77 |
9 Shelelo Mykola N 46
, 8 Kytsun Marko
>2 N 2 Makarov Dmytro
29 Mynailenko Maksym 52
. 73 Sadovnik Vadym
62 i 24 Dudariev Dmytro
62" 1 32 Dovbetskyi Denys
33 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka e 64'
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
17 |
11 Maksymets Maksym N 64
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh ,
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo N 1
74' () 2 Makarov Dmytro
42 Savchuk Oleksandr 4l 80"
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
86' 1 ié Bidzinskyi Bohdan
, 66
86 N 19 Boliuk vurii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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